EAGLE MOUNTAIN
g SAGINAW ISD FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE

g . P, =)
Fastering a Culture of “Excellence

SECONDARY CAMPUSES

Minimum Rate per

2 Hour hour after District Technical Custodial

Location Rate 2 hours Supervisor Services Services

**$80 per

**$100 per | person 1st

person 1st 2| 2 hrs $25 |**$25 per
hrs $30 per per person,
person, per | person, | per hour

hour after | per hour

after
HS Pressbox $200.00 $100.00 A A A
FB Competition Field $300.00 $100.00
Gymnasium(s) $400.00 $100.00
Tennis Courts $100.00 $50.00
Auditorium $700.00 $300.00
Cafeteria $400.00 $100.00
Lecture Hall $200.00 $100.00 \\ 1% v

** # of staff needed determined by the District according to the event

MIDDLE SCHOOL CAMPUSES

Minimum Rate per
2 Hour hour after District Technical Custodial
Location Rate 2 hours Supervisor Services Services

**$80 per
**$100 per | person 1st
person 1st 2| 2 hrs $25 | **$25 per
hrs $30 per per person,
person, per | person, | per hour
hour after | per hour

after
Cafetorium $270.00]  $100.00 p N /
Gymnasium $300.00 $125.00 \Z \ 2 v

** # of staff needed determined by the District according to the event



ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CAMPUSES

Minimum Rate per

2 Hour  hour after District Technical Custodial
Location Rate 2 hours Supervisor Services Services
**$80 per
**$100 per | person 1st
person 1st 2| 2 hrs $25 | **$25 per
hrs $30 per per person,
person, per | person, | per hour
hour after | per hour
after
Auditorium $300.00 $150.00 A A A
Cafetorium $230.00 $100.00
Gymnasium $200.00 $80.00 \ v \ 4

** # of staff needed determined by the District according to the event

Elementary Schools unavailable to rent:

Chisholm Ridge, Greenfield, High Country, Remington Point, Hafley Dev. Center

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION
Minimum Rate per

2 Hour hour after District Technical Custodial
Location Rate 2 hours Supervisor Services Services

**$80 per

**$100 per | person 1st
person 1st 2| 2 hrs $25 | **$25 per

hrs $30 per per person,

person, per | person, | per hour

hour after | per hour

after
Meeting Room $250.00 $125.00

** # of staff needed determined by the District according to the event




